
From: Ross, Chuck [Chuck.Ross@vermont.gov] 

Sent: Friday, June 24, 2016 6:01 AM 

To: Allen, Susan; London, Sarah 

CC: Schwartz, Thea 

Subject: Fwd: SRC Members Report--Update 

Attachments: Untitled-3.pdf; ATT00001.htm 

 

 

In case u have not seen it Here is legislative language  

I asked some of my staff to look over it 

Seems like there may be a couple of potentially problematic aspects besides the general 

preemption of VT law  

 

I will forward Leahy react  

 

Do,we have a Shumlin react yet  

 

Thanks  

 

Chuck 

Sent from my iPad 

 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Chuck Ross <Chuck.Ross@vermont.gov> 

Date: June 24, 2016 at 5:40:40 AM EDT 

To: Diane Bothfeld <Diane.Bothfeld@vermont.gov>, Jolinda LaClair 

<Jolinda.LaClair@vermont.gov>, Cary Giguere <Cary.Giguere@vermont.gov>, 

Chelsea Lewis <Chelsea.Lewis@vermont.gov>, Tim Schmalz 

<tim.schmalz@vermont.gov>, Jim Leland <Jim.Leland@vermont.gov> 

Cc: Chuck Ross <Chuck.Ross@vermont.gov> 

Subject: Fwd: SRC Members Report--Update 

Here is us senate proposal on gmo which. Would preempt VT law and a short 

analysis 

There are a few potentially problematic sections.  Please read it over and let me 

know your thoughts 

I will forward senator leahy's reaction thus far as well 

 

Sent from my iPad 

 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: BGray15452@aol.com 

Date: June 23, 2016 at 4:33:14 PM EDT 

To: Walt.Whitcomb@maine.gov, Mari.Wells@maine.gov, 

Ellis.additon@maine.gov, Chuck.Ross@state.vt.us, 
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Sam.Werbel@state.vt.us, Diane.Bothfeld@state.vt.us, 

Diane.bothfeld@vermont.gov, Jolinda.Laclair@state.vt.us, 

Chelsea.Lewis@state.vt.us, lorraine.merrill@agr.nh.gov, 

Steven.Reviczky@ct.gov, Wayne.kasacek@ct.gov, 

Jason.bowsza@ct.gov, Ken.ayars@dem.ri.gov, 

John.lebeaux@state.ma.us, Richard.ball@agriculture.ny.gov, 

Phil.giltner@agriculture.ny.gov, 

Casey.mccue@agriculture.ny.gov, 

Michael.Latham@agriculture.ny.gov, 

Geoff.palmer@agriculture.ny.gov, 

Maria.Knirk@agriculture.ny.gov, 

Dan.mccarthy@agriculture.ny.gov, 

Frank.caputo@agriculture.ny.gov, rredding@pa.gov, 

mfsmith@pa.gov, erins@pa.gov, Joe.bartenfelder@maryland.gov, 

steve.connelly@maryland.gov, mark.powell@maryland.gov, 

matthew.teffeau@maryland.gov, Edwin.kee@state.de.us, 

Robert.moore@state.de.us 

Subject: Re:  SRC Members Report--Update 

MEMORANDUM 

  

To: States Ratification Committee Members 

From: Bob Gray 

Date: June 23, 2016 

Subject: Update 

  
        GMO Bill Legislation: 

 Senators Roberts and Stabenow have reached an 
agreement on a GMO Bill. 
 A copy of he bill (yet to be introduced) is enclosed in 
the attached file. 
 Key provisions in the bill include: 

1.      A pre-empt of state labeling laws upon 
enactment. 

2.      Mandatory disclosures of food products that 
contain GE ingredients either through an electronic or 
digital link or in text  or a symbol (no mandatory 
labeling). 

3.      The disclosure will mention other food ingredient 
items and not single out GE ingredients. 

4.      Meat and dairy products from bio tech feed 
would not be     subject to public 
disclosure. 
 I will get out a summary of all the key provisions in 
the bill very soon. 
 The Senate is expected to take up the bill next week. 
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 60 votes will be required to get the bill to the Senate 
floor. 

        Financial Relief for Dairy Producers: 
 Congressman Courtney of Connecticut has agreed to 
take the lead  in the House in circulating a letter that 
will be sent to Secretary  Vilsack urging him to utilize 
his administrative authority under the Commodity 
Credit Corporation to provide financial relief to the 
 dairy industry. 
 Senator Leahy of Vermont is reviewing the issue as 
well. 
 The House letter may be completed today and as soon 
as I receiv it I will forward it to all of you. 
 I will need your help in getting signatures on the 
letter from our Northeast Congressional 
delegation. 

  
Bob Gray 
6354 Alderman Drive 
Alexandria, Virginia 22315 
Office phone 703-751-8022 
cell 703-599-8822 































 


